
Semilampo di Trecasali

Trecasali – 16 Agosto 2015

Classifica al turno 5

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                    | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT  
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  4.5   2 DCM PASINI Davide        | 1922 1974  PR |    11.0 
  2  4.0  10 F3N PAZZAGLIA Francesco  | 1611 1967  RN |    13.5 
  3  4.0   4 D2N BERTONCINI Mauro     | 1832 1870  GE |    13.0 
  4  4.0   8 E3N TESTA Italo          | 1626 1894  BS |    12.5 
  5  4.0   6 E1N SACCHETTI Andrea     | 1721 1852  MO |    11.0 
  6  3.5   3 DCM POLETTI Fausto       | 1851 1775  BS |    15.0 
  7  3.5   1 CCM PANIZZI Giuseppe     | 1995 1658  PR |    10.0 
  8  3.0  12 F3N DONELLI Sergio       | 1587 1639  PR |    13.0 
  9  3.0  18 FNC VECHIU Victor        | 1470 1626  PR |    12.0 
 10  3.0  20 Fxx FIORETTI Roberto     | 1443 1605  PR |    10.5 
 11  3.0  28  NC PRICOP MIHAIL        | 1440 1604  PC |     8.0 
 12  2.5   5 E1N CRIPOTOS Demetrio    | 1770 1723  PR |    14.5 
 13  2.5  15 F3N CIUCHI Davide        | 1514 1706  CR |    13.0 
 14  2.5   7 E1N GHIRARDI Gianfranco  | 1697 1542  PR |    12.5 
 15  2.5   9 ECM GRILLO Francesco     | 1619 1572  PR |    11.5 
 16  2.0  13 F3N TAKAHASHI Saera      | 1563 1249  CR |    13.5 
 17  2.0  14 Fxx AZZOLINI Saulo       | 1521 1504  PR |    12.0 
 18  2.0  17 Fxx CIMARDI Claudio      | 1476 1500  PR |    11.0 
 19  2.0  21  NC giarratano giulio    | 1440 1459  PR |    10.0 
 20  2.0  22  NC sebastian grasso     | 1440 1403  PR |     9.5 
 21  2.0  16 FNC PRICOP Alexandru     | 1479 1460  PC |     9.0 
 22  2.0  23  NC benassis nicola      | 1437 1298  PR |     8.5 
 23  1.5  26 G2N MANTOVANI Celso      | 1203 1368  MN |    11.0    12.5 
 24  1.5  11 xxx CAVALCA ROBERTO      | 1600 1341  PR |    11.0    11.5 
 25  1.5  24 Fxx HARET Eduard         | 1431 1305  PC |    10.5 
 26  1.0  25  NC VECHIU' PAUL         | 1398  688  PR |     9.5 
 27  1.0  19 FNC POTOP Eugeniu        | 1461 1271  PC |     9.0 
 28  0.0  27  NC ASSENTE          (W) |    0  763 --- |     8.0 

Tabellone al turno 5

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 PANIZZI Giuseppe     1995 CCM  PR  3.5 | =W15  -B8   +W24  +B26  +B5   
  2 PASINI Davide        1922 DCM  PR  4.5 | +B16  +W9   +B13  +W5   =W10  
  3 POLETTI Fausto       1851 DCM  BS  3.5 | +W17  +B12  +W8   =B10  -W4   
  4 BERTONCINI Mauro     1832 D2N  GE  4.0 | +B18  +W7   -W10  +B14  +B3   
  5 CRIPOTOS Demetrio    1770 E1N  PR  2.5 | +W19  =B6   +W15  -B2   -W1   
  6 SACCHETTI Andrea     1721 E1N  MO  4.0 | +B20  =W5   =B7   +W13  +B12  
  7 GHIRARDI Gianfranco  1697 E1N  PR  2.5 | +W21  -B4   =W6   -B15  +W26  
  8 TESTA Italo          1626 E3N  BS  4.0 | +B22  +W1   -B3   +W18  +W15  
  9 GRILLO Francesco     1619 ECM  PR  2.5 | +W23  -B2   +W17  -B12  =W21  
 10 PAZZAGLIA Francesco  1611 F3N  RN  4.0 | +B24  +W11  +B4   =W3   =B2   
 11 CAVALCA ROBERTO      1600 xxx  PR  1.5 | +W25  -B10  -W14  -W28  =B16  
 12 DONELLI Sergio       1587 F3N  PR  3.0 | +B26  -W3   +B20  +W9   -W6   
 13 TAKAHASHI Saera      1563 F3N  CR  2.0 | +W27  +B14  -W2   -B6   -W28  
 14 AZZOLINI Saulo       1521 Fxx  PR  2.0 | +B28  -W13  +B11  -W4   -B20  
 15 CIUCHI Davide        1514 F3N  CR  2.5 | =B1   +W28  -B5   +W7   -B8   
 16 PRICOP Alexandru     1479 FNC  PC  2.0 | -W2   +B19  =W26  -B17  =W11  
 17 CIMARDI Claudio      1476 Fxx  PR  2.0 | -B3   +W22  -B9   +W16  -B18  
 18 VECHIU Victor        1470 FNC  PR  3.0 | -W4   +B25  +W21  -B8   +W17  
 19 POTOP Eugeniu        1461 FNC  PC  1.0 | -B5   -W16  -B28  +B24  -W23  
 20 FIORETTI Roberto     1443 Fxx  PR  3.0 | -W6   +B23  -W12  +B25  +W14  
 21 giarratano giulio    1440  NC  PR  2.0 | -B7   =W24  -B18  +W22  =B9   
 22 sebastian grasso     1440  NC  PR  2.0 | -W8   -B17  +W23  -B21  +W25  
 23 benassis nicola      1437  NC  PR  2.0 | -B9   -W20  -B22  +BYE  +B19  
 24 HARET Eduard         1431 Fxx  PC  1.5 | -W10  =B21  -B1   -W19  +BYE  
 25 VECHIU' PAUL         1398  NC  PR  1.0 | -B11  -W18  +BYE  -W20  -B22  
 26 MANTOVANI Celso      1203 G2N  MN  1.5 | -W12  +BYE  =B16  -W1   -B7   
 27 ASSENTE          (W)    0  NC ---  0.0 | -B13   --    --    --    --   
 28 PRICOP MIHAIL        1440  NC  PC  3.0 | -W14  -B15  +W19  +B11  +B13
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